P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
ACTUATOR
LA12 PLC
Features:
• 24 V DC permanent magnetic motor
• Max. thrust 750 N
• Max. speed 40 mm/sec
• Duty cycle up to 100% at 0-20°C ambient

(mm/pulse)
LA12 PLC
Ordering example:
Cable:
Protection class:
Motor:
Stroke length:
0 = IP51
1 = IP65
2 = IP66
8 = IP66 ATEX zones 21 and 22
24 = 24 V DC
040 = 40 mm Stroke
070 = 70 mm Stroke
100 = 100 mm Stroke
130 = 130 mm Stroke (Not possible with potentiometer)
12 1 G 00 1 100 24 0 8
8 = Black straight 2300 mm (8-core)
Spindle:
Not used
Options:
Back fixture:
Type: LA12
1 = 01 (zero setting when ordering special article)
2 = 02
1 = 2 mm pitch
2 = 4 mm pitch
3 = 6 mm pitch
-
G = Hall Sensor
H = Hall Sensor
A = Potentiometer
2 pulses/spindle revolution
4 pulses/spindle revolution
0 - 10 volt
Technical specifications:
Graphs for speed and current